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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 23  400 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 REBAN, DOMINIC               3A_Waldheim            1:07.91   16
  2 ALMEN, JACKSON               Valley Manor School    1:09.01   14
  3 BUDGE, CARTER                Venture Heights        1:21.11   11
  4 NEMANISHEN, NICHOLAS         2A_Langham             1:29.53    9
 -- SAUVE, KAI                   Laird School               DNS
 -- ROSZA, CONNOR                Lake Vista School          DNS
Section  2
  1 RIGGS, WRIGLEY               Venture Heights        1:05.44   18
  2 NICHOL, JACOB                3A_Delisle             1:15.65   13
  3 TORGERSON, MARKUS            2A_Langham             1:18.30   12
  4 REDJADWIRJA, JOSIA           Lake Vista School      1:27.21   10
 -- SHARMA, NAITIK               Lake Vista School          DNS
 -- MCKENZIE, FINNLEY            1A_Hepburn                 DNS

Event 23  400 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 RIGGS, WRIGLEY               Venture Heights        1:05.44   2  18
  2 REBAN, DOMINIC               3A_Waldheim            1:07.91   1  16
  3 ALMEN, JACKSON               Valley Manor School    1:09.01   1  14
  4 NICHOL, JACOB                3A_Delisle             1:15.65   2  13
  5 TORGERSON, MARKUS            2A_Langham             1:18.30   2  12
  6 BUDGE, CARTER                Venture Heights        1:21.11   1  11
  7 REDJADWIRJA, JOSIA           Lake Vista School      1:27.21   2  10
  8 NEMANISHEN, NICHOLAS         2A_Langham             1:29.53   1   9
 -- SAUVE, KAI                   Laird School               DNS   1
 -- SHARMA, NAITIK               Lake Vista School          DNS   2
 -- ROSZA, CONNOR                Lake Vista School          DNS   1
 -- MCKENZIE, FINNLEY            1A_Hepburn                 DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Bantam - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Venture Heights School     243        2) Lake Vista School         162.50
    3) Valley Manor School        120        4) 3A_Waldheim               112.50
    5) 3A_Delisle                  94.50     6) 2A_Langham                 55.50
    7) 1A_Hepburn                  41.50     8) Laird School               39
    9) 1A_Perdue                   24       10) 1A_Blaine Lake             17
   10) 1A_Borden                   17       12) 2A_ Asquith                 4.50


